

Member Information:

5401 W Hwy 61 PO Box 39 Lutsen, MN 55612 (218) 663-7239 / (800) 864-3744

2024 Residential Energy Star® Lighting Rebate

Name	Account #
Service Address	
City	State ZIP Phone
Lighting Equipment Inform	nation:
LED Yard Light (\$30 per fixture)	Quantity Total Rebate Amount
-	eligible for a \$30 rebate for the LED fixture only (not the bulb) installed in the cooperative's gy Star® or DLC rated. New LED installations or LED replacements for high pressure sodium, be 50-100 watts.
	Location
cooperative. Cooperative is not responsible products on the current list of Energy Star lists, and the cooperative will not rebate propersive Star® certification for appliances and stars.	new ENERGY STAR or DLC rated fixtures. Rebate submittal must follow the guidelines as outlined by the le for inaccurate information supplied by the fixture manufacturer. Rebates will be issued only for a rated products as of the purchase date. Energy Star® occasionally removes products from qualifying products that have been delisted as of the purchase date or are mislabeled as Energy Star. To verify and lighting visit www.wnergystar.gov or call 1-888-STAR-YES. Rebate program is subject to change or erative to verify rebate program status and availability of rebates.
IMPORTANT: Incomplete forms will n	ot be processed
• •	ed within Arrowhead Electric's service territory. dated sales receipt and the package UPC symbol
☐ Submit completed rebate for☐ Include proof of Energy Star®	m and copy of the original sales receipt within 90 days of purchase date.
☐ Return completed form and a	attachments to Arrowhead Electric, PO Box 39, Lutsen, MN 55612.
	lighting equipment for which I am claiming a rebate are qualifying Energy Star® rated product above which represents a valid cooperative account.
Member Signature	Date